

Conneaut Port Authority
Lagoon Docks
Sidewalk Installation
Bid Summary - Bid Opening Date: 5/14/07

Bidder	Total Bid
Pete Wing Contracting, Inc.	\$16,885 00
Miller Curbing and Paving, Inc	\$20,148 00
Severino Construction, Inc	\$21,501 92

Conneaut Port Authority
Lagoon Docks
Sidewalk Installation
Base Bid - 4' Wide Walk
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening Date: 5/14/07

Ref No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	Pete Wing Contracting, Inc.		Miller Curbing and Paving		Severno Construction	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	6-inch Reinforced Concrete Walk, 4 feet wide	1,716	S.F.	\$9.15	\$15,708.00	\$5.50	\$9,438.00	\$10.41	\$17,863.56
2	Dowel Holes with Adhesive	370	EA.	\$1.50	\$555.00	\$5.00	\$1,850.00	\$3.66	\$1,354.20
3	3-inch Galvanized Bollard Socket	76	EA.	\$7.50	\$570.00	\$115.00	\$8,740.00	\$28.16	\$2,140.16
4	1-inch PVC Electrical Conduit	4	EA.	\$13.00	\$52.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$36.00	\$144.00
TOTALS						\$16,885.00		\$20,148.00	\$21,501.92

Conneaut Port Authority
Lagoon Docks
Sidewalk Installation
Alternate Bid - 6' Wide Walk
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening Date: 5/14/07

Ref No.	Description	Quan.	Unit of Measure	Pete Wing Contracting, Inc.		Miller Curbing and Paving		Severno Construction	
				Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	6-inch Reinforced Concrete Walk, 4 feet wide	2,598	S.F.	\$6.85	\$17,793.00	\$5.50	\$14,289.00	\$10.00	\$25,980.00
2	Dowel Holes with Adhesive	370	EA.	\$1.50	\$555.00	\$5.00	\$1,850.00	\$3.66	\$1,354.20
3	3-inch Galvanized Bollard Socket	76	EA.	\$7.50	\$570.00	\$115.00	\$8,740.00	\$28.16	\$2,140.16
4	1-inch PVC Electrical Conduit	4	EA.	\$13.00	\$52.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$36.00	\$144.00
TOTALS						\$18,970.00		\$24,999.00	\$29,618.36